Candidates, Political Action, Political Partilr‘bgb <
Ballot Question Committees '%7

Who files this statement: res that if any political committee receives a contribution of five hundred
dollars or more, from any single source, within the 20 days immediately prior to an election for which a
campaign finance disclosure report may be filed, a supplemental report shall be filed within forty-eight hours of receipt

of the contribution (SDCL 12-27-28). If the contribution is received on or after Election Day, a supplemental statement
is not required to be submitted.

Deadline to file: Within 48 hours of the time that the contribution was received if it was received within the 20 days
immediately prior to an election.

File with: The Secretary of State except local political committees file with their local election official.
Full Name of Committee: Kristi for Governor

You must list the name, mailing address, city and state of each contributor, the amount and date of each contribution of
$500 or more.

*A donated good or service is considered a contribution and would need to be reported on this form if the estimated
value is $500 or more.

Please include extra supplemental reports if space is needed.

S
SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT o@,%%

Mailing Address, City, State Amount of Estimated Value of A Date of

Name of Contributor* & Zip Code A Donated G 9,9“/ U
(PO Box or Street Address) ContributioFjjed this_servi 2! , Contribution

See Attached list 5@\,,0)//) /0

=

(S a2 N> -

*If an entity is contributing donated goods or services to a Ballot Question Committee, the Ballot Question committee
is no longer required to collect the Ballot Question Contribution Statement from the entity to include with this report.
Forms are available on the Secretary of State’s website at sdsos.gov.

No person may execute this repori knowing it is false in any material respect. Any violation may be subject to a ¢civil and/or
criminal penalty. Any person who, with intent to defraud, falsely makes, completes, or alters a writien instrument of any kind,
or passes any forged instrument of any kind is guilty of forgery. Forgery is a Class 5 felony (SDCL 22-39-36). I also understand
that failure to timely file any statement, amendment, or correction required subjects the Treasurer, who is responsible for filings
under SDCL 12-27, to a civil penalty of $200.00 (county political parties and auxiliary organizations, $50.00) for each violation
(SDCL 12-27-29.1). Additional penalties not to exceed $250 could be assessed per SDCL 12-27-29.4, I also understand that

failure to timely file reports or pay penalties could resylt in the candidate not being certified for office (SDCL 12-27-29.3).

oY

Initial that you have read the above paragraph: ’ Treasurer

Sign and date below before submitting report.

Date: JO —Z ] ~F 7T O Lrdine. Tptre)”

Treasurer, Printed Name

Submit Supplemental Statement to: Secretary of State’s Office * Attn: Elections Department
500 E. Capitol Ave., Ste. 204 « Pierre, SD » 57501
Office 605-773-3537 « Fax 605-773-6580 » Email to cfi@state.sd.us.

Last updated June 29, 2018

o



o YstGW“ b@“q

“\E;:.,.:\i ::5‘%\

3TATE 30 YAATIADAZ




Entity Name
Carol Adams
Paul Ankar
Lynne Archer
Cary Butcher
Rodger Camp
David Bruce Cull
David Cullen

JW Daubert HI
John Goodman
Gary Kreep

Dick Leike

Karen Lund
Dean E Painter, Jr
Kim Phillips
Christopher Pia
Christopher Pia
Charles Pilkinton
Charles Pilkinton
Doug Reichardt
Les Rose
Edward Smith
Paul Somerville
Eddie Sullivan
Jessica Tavares
Michael Wallace
Jim Winnie
Mervin Gravos
Totals:

Cash Amount Non-Cash Amoun Date

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$2,500.00
$2,083.65
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$2,500.00
$2,800.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,041.98
$1,000.00
$500.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$38,925.63

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Linel
10/20/2020 6125 Luther Lane
10/20/2020 4507 Silverwood |
10/20/2020 20 Saint Peters W
10/20/2020 1840 Robin Whipy
10/20/2020 4100 Whitman St
10/20/2020 2305, East Hwy 5
10/20/2020 225 Sinclair St
10/20/2020 5640 Green Tree |
10/20/2020 6335 W. Northwe
10/20/2020 932 D Street
10/20/2020 8643 Poplar Pike
10/20/2020 515 S Minnesota /
10/20/2020 4601 Six Forks Rd
10/20/2020 599 Hwy. 162
10/20/2020 85 Perry St
10/20/2020 85 Perry St
10/20/2020 5304 Bayou Drive
10/20/2020 5304 Bayou Drive
10/20/2020 601 N Phillips , #4
10/20/2020 15500 Emerald Cc
10/20/2020 9601 verlaine cou
10/20/2020 3 Saddlebrook Lar
10/20/2020 5546 R Eastbridge
10/20/2020 3618 Del Mar Ave
10/20/2020 945 Melvin Rd
10/20/2020 1595 Swan Point |
10/20/2020 5445 E Colby St

Line2

City State

Dallas 1P
Houston TX
Sugar Land TX
Belmont CA
Houston TX
Yankton SD
Janesville Wi
Houston TX
Dallas X
Ramona CA
GermantovTN
Sioux Falls SD
Raleigh NC
Covington GA
New York NY
New York NY
Bossier City LA
Bossier City LA
Sioux Falls SD
Destin FL
Las Vegas NV
Houston TX
Sioux Falls SD
Loomis CA
Annapolis MD
Seadrift TX
Mesa AZ

75225
77035
77479
94002
77027
57078
53545
77056
75225
92065
38138
57104
27609
30016
10014
10014
71112
71112
57104
32541
89145,
77024
57110
95650
21403
77983
85205



