

## SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT Candidates, Political Action, Political Party or Committees SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT Over 1 1000 SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT Over 2 1 1000 Committees

Who files this statement: State law requires that if any political committee receives a contribution of five hundred dollars or more, from any single source, within the 20 days immediately prior to an election for which a campaign finance disclosure report may be filed, a supplemental report shall be filed within forty-eight hours of receipt of the contribution (SDCL 12-27-28). If the contribution is received on or after Election Day, a supplemental statement is not required to be submitted.

Deadline to file: Within 48 hours of the time that the contribution was received if it was received within the 20 days immediately prior to an election.

File with: The Secretary of State except local political committees file with their local election official.

Full Name of Committee: Kristi for Governor

You must list the name, mailing address, city and state of each contributor, the amount and date of each contribution of \$500 or more.

\*A donated good or service is considered a contribution and would need to be reported on this form if the estimated value is \$500 or more.

Please include extra supplemental reports if space is needed.

Name of Contributor*	Mailing Address, City, State & Zip Code (PO Box or Street Address)	Amount of Contributio Filed Estimated Value of Date of Contribution
	See Attached list	Octoberrono
		Stene Barnett SECRETARY OF STATE
		SECRETARY OF STATE

<sup>\*</sup>If an entity is contributing donated goods or services to a Ballot Question Committee, the Ballot Question committee is no longer required to collect the Ballot Question Contribution Statement from the entity to include with this report. Forms are available on the Secretary of State's website at sdsos.gov.

No person may execute this report knowing it is false in any material respect. Any violation may be subject to a civil and/or criminal penalty. Any person who, with intent to defraud, falsely makes, completes, or alters a written instrument of any kind, or passes any forged instrument of any kind is guilty of forgery. Forgery is a Class 5 felony (SDCL 22-39-36). I also understand that failure to timely file any statement, amendment, or correction required subjects the Treasurer, who is responsible for filings under SDCL 12-27, to a civil penalty of \$200.00 (county political parties and auxiliary organizations, \$50.00) for each violation (SDCL 12-27-29.1). Additional penalties not to exceed \$250 could be assessed per SDCL 12-27-29.4. I also understand that failure to timely file reports or pay penalties could result in the candidate not being certified for office (SDCL 12-27-29.3).

Initial that you have read the above paragraph:

Sign and date below before submitting report.

Submit Supplemental Statement to: Secretary of State's Office • Attn: Elections Department 500 E. Capitol Ave., Ste. 204 • Pierre, SD • 57501 Office 605-773-3537 • Fax 605-773-6580 • Email to cfr@state.sd.us.

Filed this To yeb ....

SECRETARY OF STATE

<b>Entity Name</b>	Cash Amount	Non-Cash Amoun Date		Line1	Line2	City	State	Zip5
Carol Adams	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	10/20/2020	6125 Luther Lane		Dallas	TX	75225
Paul Ankar	\$1,000.00	\$0.00		4507 Silverwood I		Houston	TX	77035
Lynne Archer	\$1,000.00	\$0.00		20 Saint Peters W		Sugar Land		77479
Cary Butcher	\$500.00	\$0.00	-	1840 Robin Whipp		Belmont	CA	94002
Rodger Camp	\$2,500.00	\$0.00		4100 Whitman St		Houston	TX	77027
David Bruce Cull	\$2,083.65	\$0.00		2305 , East Hwy 5		Yankton	SD	57078
David Cullen	\$1,000.00	\$0.00		225 Sinclair St		Janesville	WI	53545
JW Daubert III	\$4,000.00	\$0.00		5640 Green Tree I		Houston	TX	77056
John Goodman	\$1,000.00	\$0.00		6335 W. Northwe		Dallas	TX	75225
Gary Kreep	\$500.00	\$0.00		932 D Street		Ramona	CA	92065
Dick Leike	\$500.00	\$0.00		8643 Poplar Pike		Germanto		38138
Karen Lund	\$2,500.00	\$0.00		515 S Minnesota /		Sioux Falls		57104
Dean E Painter, Jr	\$2,800.00	\$0.00		4601 Six Forks Rd		Raleigh	NC	27609
Kim Phillips	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	10/20/2020	599 Hwy. 162		Covington		30016
Christopher Pia	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	10/20/2020	85 Perry St		New York		10014
Christopher Pia	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	10/20/2020	85 Perry St		New York		10014
<b>Charles Pilkinton</b>	\$500.00	\$0.00	10/20/2020	5304 Bayou Drive		Bossier Cit		71112
<b>Charles Pilkinton</b>	\$500.00	\$0.00	10/20/2020	5304 Bayou Drive		Bossier City	•	71112
Doug Reichardt	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	10/20/2020	601 N Phillips , #4		Sioux Falls		57104
Les Rose	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	10/20/2020	15500 Emerald Cc		Destin	FL	32541
<b>Edward Smith</b>	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	10/20/2020	9601 verlaine cou		Las Vegas	NV	89145
Paul Somerville	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	10/20/2020	3 Saddlebrook Lar			TX	77024
Eddie Sullivan	\$1,041.98	\$0.00	10/20/2020 !	5546 R Eastbridge		Sioux Falls	SD	57110
Jessica Tavares	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	10/20/2020	3618 Del Mar Ave		Loomis	CA	95650
Michael Wallace	\$500.00	\$0.00	10/20/2020 9	945 Melvin Rd		Annapolis	MD	21403
Jim Winnie	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	10/20/2020	1595 Swan Point I		-	TX	77983
Mervin Gravos	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	10/20/2020	5445 E Colby St			AZ	85205
Totals:	\$38,925.63	\$0.00						